SAMUEL

Student's name:
Address:
Telephone Number:
Method of payment:
Method of delivery:

Item

Blazer (Compulsory)

Pinafore (Compulsory)

Jersey - Green V-neck
(compulsory)

Cardigan

Girls Summer Shirt

Girls Winter Shirt

Rain Jacket

Tights - Winter black cotton
Tights - Black Opaques 1 pair
Socks - Summer (3 pair)
Gloves - Pure lambswool
Scarves - Wool

Tie - Elastic (compulsory winter)

Straw Hat (compulsory summer)

Sun Hat, green floppy -
(compulsory)

Wool Beanie

Cap (optional for Years 5 & up)

Thermals Long Sleeve
White/Navy

Blue sport shirt (compulsory)

MARSDEN

COLLEGIATE SCHOOI

Size

Marsden Primary / Pre School Uniform Order
Form
Print and return with order and payment to:

The Uniform Shop Manager,
Marsden School,
Private Bag, Karori, Wellington

Cheque / cash (delete one) - sorry no credit cards
Student collection / courier $15

Quantity Price Total

Marsden Primary Years 0-6

12,345

12,3456

61,66,71,77

82,87,92,97

PS,PM,PL, SS

4,6,8,10,12

4,6,8,10,12

6,8,10,12,14

Ages 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-14

Year 6 only

Shoe size 5-8, 9-12, 13-3, 4-6

XS, S, M, L

S,M,L

One Size

Flexifit

Childs L

4,6,8,10,12,14, XS, S, M, L

$266

$243

$70

$83

$78

$46

$46

$67

$15.50

$9.50

$17.50

$16

$39

$26

$60.50

$17

$23

$18

$26

$49




Green sport shorts (compulsory) 4,6, 8, 10,12, XS, S, M $39

4,6,8, $56.50
Poly Cotton Track top
10,12, Sml $61.50
4,6,8, $46
Poly Cotton Trackpant
10,12, Sml $51
Sport skirt (Teams only) 8,10,12,14 $51
Hockey socks (green/sky) Shoe sizes 11-1J, 2-5, 6-10 $18
Swimsuit - Green/Blue (compulsory) All sizes $58
Swimsuit - Waterpolo All sizes $74
Sports bag (optional) Green $32
Gym/Swim bag drawstring $15.50
waterproof
S $93
Backpack - Ergo Pack
M,L $103
Backpack - Chiropak All sizes $103
Book bag - (compulsory) S (to Year 2) ,L (Year 3+) $13
Coverall (optional) All sizes $30
House Tee Shirt $16
Sub-total
Child to collect order No charge
Courier to above address $15

Total



Marsden Primary / Pre School Uniform Order
Form
SAMUEL Print and return with order and payment to:

MARSDEN The Uniform Shop Manager,

COLLEGIATE SCHOOL Marsden School,
Private Bag, Karori, Wellington

Student's name:

Address:

Telephone Number:

Method of payment: Cheque / cash (delete one) - sorry no credit cards
Method of delivery: Student collection / courier $15

Marsden Pre School

Blue sports shirt 4,6 $49
Green shorts 4,6 $26
Navy Polyprop 3,5 $25
Poly cotton track top 4,6 $56
Poly cotton trackpants 3,4,6 $46
Navy Tights $14
Sub-total
Child to collect order charl;]ke):
Courier to above address $15
Total




