

Marsden Primary / Pre School Uniform Order Form

Print and return with order and payment to:

The Uniform Shop Manager, Marsden School, Private Bag, Karori, Wellington

Student's name:	
Address:	
Telephone Number:	
Method of payment:	Cheque / cash (delete one) - sorry no credit cards
Method of delivery:	Student collection / courier \$15

Method of payment: Cheque / cash (delete one) - sorry no credit cards					
Method of delivery: St	tudent c	ollection / courier \$15			
Item		Size	Quantity	Price	Total
		Marsden Primary Years 0-6			
Blazer (Compulsory)		1,2,3,4,5		\$266	
Pinafore (Compulsory)		1,2,3,4,5,6		\$243	
Jersey - Green V-neck		61, 66,71,77		\$70	
(compulsory)		82,87,92,97		\$83	
Cardigan		PS,PM,PL, SS		\$78	
Girls Summer Shirt		4,6,8,10,12		\$46	
Girls Winter Shirt		4,6,8,10,12		\$46	
Rain Jacket		6,8,10,12,14		\$67	
Tights - Winter black cotto	on	Ages 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-14		\$15.50	
Tights - Black Opaques 1	pair	Year 6 only		\$9.50	
Socks - Summer (3 pair)		Shoe size 5-8, 9-12, 13-3, 4-6		\$17.50	
Gloves - Pure lambswool				\$16	
Scarves - Wool				\$39	
Tie - Elastic (compulsory	winter)			\$26	
Straw Hat (compulsory su	ımmer)	XS, S, M, L		\$60.50	
Sun Hat, green floppy - (compulsory)		S,M,L		\$17	
Wool Beanie		One Size		\$23	
Cap (optional for Years 5	& up)	Flexifit		\$18	
Thermals Long Sleeve White/Navy		Childs L		\$26	
Blue sport shirt (compulse	ory)	4, 6, 8, 10,12,14, XS, S, M, L		\$49	

Green sport shorts (compulsory)	4, 6, 8, 10,12, XS, S, M	\$39	
	4,6,8,	\$56.50	
Poly Cotton Track top	10,12, Sml	\$61.50	
Dalu Cattan Track said	4,6,8,	\$46	
Poly Cotton Trackpant	10,12, Sml	\$51	
Sport skirt (Teams only)	8,10,12,14	\$51	
Hockey socks (green/sky)	Shoe sizes 11-1J, 2-5, 6-10	\$18	
Swimsuit - Green/Blue (compulsory)	All sizes	\$58	
Swimsuit - Waterpolo	All sizes	\$74	
Sports bag (optional) Green		\$32	
Gym/Swim bag drawstring waterproof		\$15.50	
Pookpook - Ergo Dook	S	\$93	
Backpack - Ergo Pack	M,L	\$103	
Backpack - Chiropak	All sizes	\$103	
Book bag - (compulsory)	S (to Year 2) ,L (Year 3+)	\$13	
Coverall (optional)	All sizes	\$30	
House Tee Shirt		\$16	
	Sub-total		
	No charge		
	\$15		
	Total		



Marsden Primary / Pre School Uniform Order Form

Print and return with order and payment to:

The Uniform Shop Manager, Marsden School, Private Bag, Karori, Wellington

Student's name:	
Address:	
Telephone Number:	
Method of payment:	Cheque / cash (delete one) - sorry no credit cards
Method of delivery:	Student collection / courier \$15

Marsden Pre School				
Blue sports shirt	4, 6		\$49	
Green shorts	4, 6		\$26	
Navy Polyprop	3, 5		\$25	
Poly cotton track top	4, 6		\$56	
Poly cotton trackpants	3, 4, 6		\$46	
Navy Tights			\$14	
Sub-total				
Child to collect order			No charge	
Courier to above address			\$15	
Total				